Monitorler

Uriin

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Marka

Gamepower

Msi

Lg

Samsung

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

409,50 USD

523,95 USD

1.522,50 USD

72.450,00 TL



